# **Wells Fargo Advisors**



## **Business Owners Lunch with Leo Robinson**

### Tuesday, September 10<sup>th</sup>, 2024 from 12:00 PM – 2:00 PM

Enjoy an educational lunch with the Robinson Financial Group of Wells Fargo Advisors. We will have Meredith Fiocchi in attendance to discuss the benefits that Business Owners can gain from using ESOPs as an exit strategy. Seth Clemmer, Lead Business Growth Strategy Consultant at Wells Fargo Advisors will be in attendance to discuss cash management strategies for business owners.

#### The Palm Restaurant

Tuesday, September 10<sup>th</sup>, 2024 from 12:00 PM – 2:00 PM 1 International Place, Boston, MA 02110

Lunch will be served and there is convenient parking nearby at the 125 High Street Garage (entrance next to the fire station). RSVP to Patrick Kelley – Financial Advisor at **(617) 854 – 1901** or **patrick.kelley@wellsfargoadvisors.com** 

#### **Guest Speakers**

**Meredith Fiocchi** – Associate Vice President – Investments at Fiocchi McCarthy ESOP Group of Wells Fargo Advisors

Seth Clemmer – Lead Business Growth Strategy Consultant at Wells Fargo Advisors

Jon Haspel – Vice President – Structured Investments & Target Outcome ETFs at First Trust Portfolios

SCAN ME

#### The Robinson Financial Group of Wells Fargo Advisors

Leo Robinson, CEPA<sup>®</sup> – Managing Director – Investments, Financial Advisor Jason Schott – First Vice President – Investment Officer Patrick Kelley, CEPA<sup>®</sup> – Financial Advisor

This seminar is supported and financially sponsored by First Trust Portfolios. The opinions of any of our guest speakers are their own and do not necessarily reflect the opinions of Wells Fargo Advisors. This event is educational in nature. No specific products will be discussed.

Investment and Insurance Products are:

- Not Insured by the FDIC or Any Federal Government Agency
- Not a Deposit or Other Obligation of, or Guaranteed by, the Bank or Any Bank Affiliate
- Subject to Investment Risks, Including Possible Loss of the Principal Amount Invested

Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. offers various advisory and fiduciary products and services, including discretionary portfolio management. Wells Fargo affiliates, including Financial Advisors of Wells Fargo Advisors, a separate non-bank affiliate may be paid an ongoing or one-time referral fee in relation to clients referred to the bank. The bank is responsible for the day-to-day management of the account and for providing investment advice, investment management services and wealth management services to clients. The role of the Financial Advisor with respect to the bank products and services is limited to referral and relationship management services. Some of The Private Bank experiences may be available to clients of Wells Fargo Advisors without a relationship with Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. is a bank affiliate of Wells Fargo & Company.

Wells Fargo & Company and its affiliates do not provide legal or tax advice. In limited circumstances, tax advice may be provided by Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. Please consult your legal and/or tax advisors to determine how this information, and any planned tax results may apply to your situation at the time your tax return is filed.

Investment products and services are offered through Wells Fargo Clearing Services (WFCS), LLC, Member SIPC, a registered broker-dealer and non-bank affiliate of Wells Fargo & Company. WFCS uses the trade name Wells Fargo Advisors.

Privacy Policy | Protect yourself from fraud

ATTENTION: THIS E-MAIL MAY BE AN ADVERTISEMENT OR SOLICITATION FOR PRODUCTS AND SERVICES

To unsubscribe from marketing e-mails from:

An individual Wells Fargo Advisors financial advisor: Reply to one of his/her e-mails and type "Unsubscribe" in the subject line.

Wells Fargo and its affiliates: Unsubscribe at wellsfargoadvisors.com/unsubscribe.

Neither of these actions will affect delivery of important service messages regarding your accounts that we may need to send you or preferences you may have previously set for other e-mail services. For additional information regarding our electronic communication policies, visit <u>wellsfargoadvisors.com/disclosures/email-disclosure.htm.</u>

Wells Fargo Clearing Services, LLC. 1 North Jefferson, St. Louis, MO 63103. © 2022 Wells Fargo Clearing Services, LLC. All rights reserved. PM--01182026-6809018.1.1